Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 16013 Taco J. Parker 35.31 1+3 1+7 1+3 27 43

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, August 9, 2025

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
12005 H ppee V. Duff FEO
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16010 Doozy C. Ratner 29. 66 1+7 1+7 1+3 0 20
1 20022 St ar H. Adans 29. 23 1+3 1+7 1+3 9 25
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20032 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e 1+0 0 1
20005 Val e K. Wjick FEO
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24003 Banner H. Adans 30. 65 1+3 1+7 1+3 27 43
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Veterans Snooker Rd #2



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 12010 Zel da

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
20031 Uno C. Wentworth
2 20008 M st er S. Billings
3 20042 Ferrari A. Snel |
1S 20002 Jake J. Marcus

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

16004 River (M) D. McCorm ck

3 Q 16028 Varsity K. d enent

2 S 16034 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son

1S 16032 Ben L. Medcraft
16024 Her o L. Chanberl and
20001 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
16020 Rue M Mller
16036 Alie D. McCorm ck

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performancelll Snooker Rd #2

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

S. Terzi an

Perf ormance |11

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

62. 63

Ti me

FEO

59. 39
43. 41
50. 53

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
52.99
51. 95
FEO

49. 45
57. 25
50. 61

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+7 1+7

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+7 145 1+4
1+7 1+3 145 1+4
1+7 1+4 145 145

16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+0
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+4

1+0
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

1+4
1+5

1+5
1+4
1+5

0
27
27
27

5
14
14

Scor e

26

Score

36
25
45

Score

40
54
55

30
33
33



Saturday, August 9, 2025
M asters Snooker Rd #2

Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q 8008 Babs M Wrant
1S 8002 Hazel R Mol enaar
Q 8004 WI I ow B. Stephens
8007 d over V. Rei ner
3 Q 8001 Zaya M Wrant
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12004 Pr ana B. Szczygie
1S 12014 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau
2 12009 CGoode P. Ayers
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 24001 Rem D. Barlics

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16027 Arrow K. Moffroid
2 Q 16030 Juno B. Fitch
1S 16014 Swi tch K. Rogers
16026 Sadi e C. Baker
3 Q 16018 Di no M Labriola
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20021 Dr eam N. Woodsi de

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
56. 63 1+7 1+7 1+5
49. 04 1+3 1+7 1+5
47. 60 1+7 1+5 1+4
65. 84 1+7 1+5 1+4
57.68 1+7 1+7 1+5

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
FEO

55.52 1+3 1+3 1+5
No Ti ne 145 1+5 1+4

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3

29. 68 1+7 1+0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
28. 32 1+7 1+7

43. 27 1+7 1+5 1+4
57. 80 1+7 1+7 1+5
59. 95 1+7 1+7 1+5
54.61 1+7 1+7 1+5

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3

43. 07 1+7 1+7 1+5

RC4
1+5
1+5

1+4

RC4

1+4

RC4

RC4

1+4
1+4
1+4

RC4

1+4

RC5 RC6 C's
20
27
27

14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

27

20

14

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

48
51
46
33
47

Scor e

39
19

Score

Scor e

16
46
47
36
41

Score

29



P ow
n wm

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

20033
20025
20004
20038
20043
20010
20029
20018
20032
20006
20024
20026
20017
20030
20036
20028
20015

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Poppet
Rebel
Angel
Kan Du
T™ g
Scri mmage
Reny
TaB
Stella
Ska

Ki er an
Siren
Reacher
Saber
Koko
Sam

Pet ey

ASECARARPECrAZIVIARAODAREZER

Moffroid
Johnson
Cr awshaw
Howe

Bi x| er

d enment
MIIer
Ki el
Corriveau
Gsti guy
Medcr af t
Mar cus
von Trapp
Smth
Johnson
Cr awshaw
Howe

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 31
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
13
41. 9%

Pel | et

49.
49.
31.
48.
49.
39.
30.

26.
58.
54.
21.
45.
53.
21.
61.

15
79
81
46
19
47
64

.43

97
35
78
90
94
94
66
12
Ti me

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+3
1+7
1+3

1+5
1+4

1+7
1+5
1+0
1+3
1+4

1+2
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+5

1+5
142
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5

1+4

1+5
1+0

1+4
1+4

NN
© O OO0 O0OO0oOOo

= =
(2 BN - @ TN SN

46
52

50
22
13
13

43
36
14
28
29

41
28



Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2

Open:

Pl ace

WN P
(ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace
2 Q

3Q
Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

55 secs

Ar mband

12002
12013
12003
12014

60 secs

Ar mband

8005
8006
8002
8008
8004

50 secs

Ar mband

20038
20013
20026
20010
20043
20006
20025

55 secs

Ar mband

16014
20044
16026
16018
16035

QCut of f:

Call Nane
Ti f fany

W ck
adive
Tenpo

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Fr anky
Ghillie
Hazel
Babs
WI I ow

QCut of f:

Call Nare
Kan Du
Logi c
Siren
Scri mmage
™™ g

Ska

Rebe

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
Switch

Ci nder
Sadi e

Di no

Max

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Team Snooker

45.00 pts 12 inch
Handl er

45.00 pts

Thi bodeau
Lonbar d

Havi | and
Thi bodeau

8 inch

Handl er

WAL

45.00 pts 20

Messi nger
Cottle
Mol enaar
W r ant

St ephens

i nch

Handl er

CRAORESADAR

45.00 pts 16

Howe
Svar cas
Mar cus
d enment
Bi x| er
Gsti guy
Johnson

i nch

Handl er

>PZO0OXA

Roger s
Roger s
Baker
Labriol a
Pierre

Judge:
Ti me

49. 20
37.57
Absent
39. 69

Judge:
Ti me

66. 91
No Ti e
58. 20
64. 02
65. 82

Judge:
Ti me

54.52
59. 04
55.10
47. 22
No Ti e
56. 20
45, 83

Judge:
Ti me

61. 91
58. 57
66. 65
59. 81
46. 53

Ashl ey

RC1

1+3
1+3

1+3

Ashl ey

RC1
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+3

Ashl ey

RC1

1+7
1+3
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+3

Ashl ey

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3

Ander son
RC2 RC3 RC4

147 1+6 145
147 1+6 145

147 1+6 145

Ander son
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+6 1+5

147 1+6 145
1+7 1+6 1+6
147 1+6 145

Ander son
RC2 RC3 R4
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5

Ander son
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

o

RC5 RC6 C's

20

0
27
20
20

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20
20
20
20
20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

14
20
14
20

0

Scor e

52
25

25

Scor e

41
Elim
56
50
45

Score

49
33
49
46
41
47
52

Scor e

43
49
39
46
18



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent
Tot al

Tot al

20
1

Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

0

Ti me

35.

(P)

63

Ti me

58.

(P)

64

Ti me

51.
47.
48.
31.
52.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 55.0%
Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 12 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 12001 Ant hem D. Lonbard
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 24002 Ferni e S. Billings
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16004 River (M) D. McCorm ck
3 16024 Her o L. Chanberl and
1 Q 20001 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
16011 G oovee V. Duff
2 16028 Varsity K. d enent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 12
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 44.4%

54
65
59
68
18

Ashl ey

RC1

1+3

RC2

1+7

Ashl ey

RC1

1+3

RC2

1+7

Ashl ey

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

Ander son

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score
1+6 145 0 25
Ander son

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score
1+6 1+5 9 34
Ander son

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score
1+6 145 5 28
1+5 14 34
1+6 1+5 27 52
1+6 0 19
1+6 1+5 14 35



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16022 Ki wi J. Klein 33.36 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, August 9, 2025
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16015 Tal lul a K. WIlians FEO
1 Q 20022 St ar H. Adans 19.78
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20032 Stella M Corriveau 24. 00
20019 Fi nn J. Cortez Absent
20011 Lennox C. Rancourt No Ti e
20005 Val e K. Wjick FEO
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24003 Banner H. Adans 23. 97
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

-10-

16 i nch
R

20 inch
R

0

0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0. 00

Ashl ey Anderson

F E Scor e
0 0 25.00
0 1 Elim

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 0 5. 00



Saturday, August 9, 2025

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 55 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
4001 Dyson M Havi |l and Absent
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 12006 Sim M Wrant 45. 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-11-

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

S

S

0

F

F

0

E

E

0

Scor e

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 51 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12010 Zel da S. Terzian 64. 35 13. 35 1 0 0 0 18. 35
D stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 Q 20042 Ferrari A. Snell 35. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00

20031 Uno C. Wntworth Absent
1 Q 20002 Jake J. Marcus 28.08 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16034 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 34.78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16024 Her o L. Chanberland FEO
2 Q 16013 Taco J. Parker 38.93 0 0 0 0 0.00
16009 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ORROORLEFO®

6. 7%

-12-



D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
8003 Jack- Jack
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12004 Pr ana
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16027 Arrow
16030 Juno
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20021 Dream
20030 Saber
2 Q 20038 Kan Du
20028 Sam
20040 Breezy
20018 TaB
20017 Reacher
1 Q 20026 Siren
3 20033 Poppet
20015 Pet ey
20004  Ange
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24004 Ryder

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Masters Jumpers
51 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. Ryan Absent
47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Szczygi el Absent
47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Mffroid 37.17
B. Fitch Absent
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Wbodsi de No Ti ne
K. Snmith No Ti nme
K. Howe 31.31
W Crawshaw 41. 40
M Sullivan Absent
P. Kinmel Pellet 35.01
L. von Trapp Absent
J. Marcus 28. 84
K. Mffroid 40. 64
K. Howe No Ti ne
W Crawshaw 40. 24
48 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Barlics 40. 36

-13-

R

R

R

R

= O O oo

NOPEF O

R

0

S

S

S

0

S

= O O oo

O O oo

S

F

F

F

0

F

o O O oo

O O oo

F

0

8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

E

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

E

0

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

o [ o RS

OoOpFr OO

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

0

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

10. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00



24001 Rem D. Barlics No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

- 14-



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performance| Standard

74 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

16013 Taco J. Parker

74 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

16022 Ki wi J. Klein

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoror

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

FEO

-15-



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Starters Standard

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16015 Tal lul a K. WIlians FEO
1 20022 St ar H Adans 34.74
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 20034 Phoeni x D. McCorm ck 40. 02
20032 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e
20005 Val e K. Wjick FEO
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24003 Banner H Adans FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Oooowow

-16-

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

16 i nch
R

20 inch
R

0
0

24 inch
R

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

=

Judge:
S

Fr anci sco

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00

Fr anci sco

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00

0 1 Elim
Fr anci sco

F E Scor e



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Veterans Standard

-17-



D stance: 188 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
16024 Her o L. Chamberl| and 47.48
16009 Rad L. Marcus No Ti ne
16003 Ten A. Pierre FEO
16002 Pi | ot A. Pol son 53. 44

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20031 Uno C. Wntworth FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

OOOONOW

. 0%

-18-

16 i nch

o

20 inch
R

Judge:
S

=

Judge:
S

Fr anci sco
F E
0 1
0 1
0 1
Fr anci sco
F E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Elim

Scor e



D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
8007 d over

2 Q 8003 Jack-Jack

1 Q 8002 Haze

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
12013 W ck
12009 Goode
12004 Prana
12003 dive

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16030 Juno

2 16027 Arrow

1 Q 16018 Di no
16006 Jax

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

4 20021 Dream

2 20038 Kan Du

3 20028 Sam
20033 Poppet
20040 Breezy
20035 Yoi nk
20018 TaB
20017 Reacher
20015 Pet ey
20013 Logi c
20012 Cr usher

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Masters Standard
61 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Francisco
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
V. Rei ner No Ti e 0 0 0
P. Ryan 50. 07 0 0 0
R Mol enaar 30. 33 0 0 0
55 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Francisco
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
D. Lonbard No Ti e 0 0 0
P. Ayers No Ti e 0 0 0
B. Szczygi el FEO
M Havi |l and No Ti e 0 0 0
54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
B. Fitch No Ti e 0 0 0
K. Moffroid 41. 97 1 0 0
M Labriola 47. 36 0 0 0
J. Vanderslice No Tine 0 0 0
53 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
N. Woodsi de 40. 14 1 2 0
K. Howe 34.77 0 1 0
W Crawshaw 41. 69 1 0 0
K. Moffroid No Ti e 0 0 0
M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0
P. O Connel | No Ti e 0 0 0
P. Kinmel Pellet No Tine 0 0 0
L. von Trapp No Ti e 0 0 0
K. Howe No Ti e 0 0 0
R Svarcas No Ti e 0 0 0
S. Hanl on FEO

-19-

Berj on
E

o

Berj on
E

Berj on

R OO+

Berj on

PR RPRPRRRPRRPOOO

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

15. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



o
o
o
=

20010 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e Elim
1 Q 20004 Angel W Crawshaw 38.12 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 1

-20-



Qual i fi

Pl ace
3
10Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
T2 Q

T2 Q
4

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q

w N
O OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

9 Q
3Q

er Cutoff: 65.63
Arnband Call Name
8007 Cl over
8008 Babs

8002 Haze

8004 W11l ow
8001 Zaya

er Cutoff: 44.02

Arnband Call Name
12012 Chl oe
12007 Toot s
12004 Pr ana
12011 Birdi e
12014 Tenpo

er Cutoff: 48.39

Arnband Call Nane
16035 Max

20044 Ci nder
16026 Sadi e
16007 Budgi e
16030 Juno
16027 Arrow
16029 Sass
20022 St ar

er Cutoff: 44.18

Arnband Call Name
20021 Dr eam

Wi ser
20028 Sam
20015 Pet ey

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

V. Reiner
M Wrant
R Mol enaar
B. Stephens
M Wrant

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Henni gan
West
Szczygi e
Shepard
Thi bodeau

rP>wWoT

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Pierre
Roger s
Baker

Bi gger
Fitch
Moffroid
Vst
Adans

IOXRBARAOXP

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

N. Whodsi de
M Carl eton
W Crawshaw
K. Howe

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

71. 63
No Ti e
31.22
No Ti e
54. 66

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

34.81
No Ti e
35. 42
35. 42
51.93

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

57.92
42. 14
61. 82
No Ti e
36. 36
41. 64
Absent
33.14

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

36. 49
31.22
45. 59
No Ti e
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O OO oo O OO oo

OO OO oo

O O oo

O OO oo O OO oo

OPFr OO0 OO0

ONPF PPk

O OO oo O OO oo

OO OO oo

O O oo

O oO0OoOor o OpFr OFr o

O OPFr OOoOOo

= O OO

Scor e

71. 63
Elim
31.22
Elim
54. 66

Scor e

34.81
Elim

35.42
35.42
51.93

Scor e

57.92
42. 14
61. 82
Elim
41. 36
41. 64

33.14

Scor e

41. 49
36. 22
55. 59
Elim



5 Q 20007 Bonzo C. Ratner 32.98
20012 Crusher S. Hanl on No Ti e
1 Q 20018 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 34.90
20005 Val e K. Wjick No Ti e
8 Q 20010 Scri mmage K. d enent 33. 96
20011 Lennox C. Rancourt Absent
20035 Yoi nk P. O Connel | No Ti e
20030 Saber K. Smith 35.74
20032 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e
20017 Reacher L. von Trapp No Ti e
6 Q 20045 Story C. Patriquin 38.08
20043 ™™ g S. Bixler No Ti e
20009 Glles N. Hought on 39.43
7 Q 20034 Phoeni x D. McCorm ck 38. 92
20036 Koko J. Johnson No Ti e
4 Q 20004  Angel W Crawshaw 37. 30
2 Q 20038 Kan Du K. Howe 34.91
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.47 24 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 24002 Ferni e S. Billings 61. 31
1 Q 24003 Banner H. Adans 30. 38
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
12 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
12010 Zel da S. Terzian No Ti e
12008 Beau C. Gess No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.81 16 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 Q 16036 Allie D. McCorm ck 37.52
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O OO oo

ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]

o

o

O OO+

OO OONMNOODOONDO

o

O OO oo

ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]

o

o

OpFr OFr o

O O0OPFrPOO0OFrOoOkrPFr ot

o

37.98
Elim
34.90
Elim
38. 96

Elim
45. 74
Elim
Elim
38. 08
Elim
49, 43
38.92
Elim
37.30
34.91

Scor e

66. 31
40. 38

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

37.52



16023 Firebal | K. Bartoli Absent
1 Q 16002 Pi | ot A. Pol son 30. 06
16011 G oovee V. Duff No Ti e
3 Q 16028 Varsity K. d enent 37.58
16034 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son No Ti e
16017 Ri a C. Rancourt Absent
16024 Her o L. Chanmberland 45.58
16013 Taco J. Parker No Ti e
16009 Rad L. Marcus 49. 81
4 16004 River (M) D. McCorm ck 41. 82
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.32 20 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
20041 Prosecco K. Bartoli No Ti e
1 Q 20002 Jake J. Marcus 32. 26
2 20042 Ferrari A. Snell 41. 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 53
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 4
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 23
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 43.4%
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O O oo

O O oo

o

O O oo

= OO+

o

O O oo

O O oo

o

R OPFr O

O oOopr o

o

30. 06
Elim
37.58
Elim

50. 58
Elim
49, 81
46. 82

Scor e

Elim
32. 26
41. 11



Saturday, August 9, 2025
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 33.43 pts 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 8008 Babs M Wrant 43. 95 0 3 4 8 13 38
2 Q 8006 Giillie M Cottle 41. 26 2 1 4 6 11 38
8005 Fr anky M Messi nger No Ti e 1 2 2 5 0 20
1 Q 8002 Hazel R Ml enaar 44. 45 0 4 4 7 15 42
4 Q 8004 WI I ow B. Stephens 42. 94 2 1 4 5 9 35

Open: 27 secs Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 32.30 pts 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12002 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 38. 87 2 1 4 6 11 38
12003 adive M Havil and Absent
3 12013 W ck D. Lonbard 45, 82 2 1 4 5 or 26
2 12014 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 40. 75 1 1 4 5 11 32

Open: 27 secs Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 31.45 pts 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16014 Swi tch K. Rogers 44. 55 1 1 3 4 or 18
1 Q 20044 Ci nder K. Rogers 39. 97 2 1 4 5 11 37
2 16018 Di no M Labriola 40. 21 1 1 4 3 11 30
3 16026 Sadi e C. Baker 39.75 1 1 2 4 11 27
16035 Max A. Pierre 44. 41 1 1 3 6 or 20

Open: 25 secs Gam 13 secs QCutoff: 32.01 pts 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20010 Scri mmage K. d enent 34. 40 2 1 5 5 11 39
20026 Siren J. Marcus 36. 62 1 0 4 4 13 30
20013 Logi c R Svarcas 36. 55 1 1 3 3 9 26
4 Q 20038 Kan Du K. Howe 33.10 2 1 4 3 11 35
20043 ™™ g S. Bixler 39.13 2 0 3 5 or 21
2 Q 20006 Ska K. Gstiguy 35.12 2 1 5 3 11 37
3 Q 20025 Rebel J. Johnson 35. 62 2 1 4 5 11 37
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

1

0

0

0

10

50. 0%

Open: 27 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 35.70 pts 12 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 12001 Ant hem D. Lonbard 37.92 2 1 4 6 15 42

Open: 25 secs Gam 13 secs QCutoff: 33.15 pts 16 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16004 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 34.58 2 1 3 5 11 35
20001 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 36. 48 1 1 4 5 9 30
3 16024 Her o L. Chamberland 35.53 2 1 3 3 9 31
1 Q 16028 Varsity K. d enent 33.78 2 1 5 5 11 39
16011 Groovee V. Duff 40. 95 0 1 3 5 or 14

Open: 25 secs Gam 13 secs QCutoff: 23.80 pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24002 Ferni e S. Billings 34. 33 1 1 2 5 11 28

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

7.1%
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Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16013 Taco J. Parker 36. 61 1 2 4 4 20 53
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16022 Ki wi J. Klein FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, August 9, 2025
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16015 Tal lul a K. WIllians FEO
Q 16010 Doozy C. Ratner 35.41 2 0 3 3 20 46
1 Q 20022 St ar H. Adans 32.26 1 2 2 7 20 50
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20032 Stella M Corriveau 32.81 1 0 0 5 12
20005 Val e K. Wjick FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24003 Banner H. Adans 33. 89 1 2 3 5 20 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Saturday, August 9, 2025
Veterans Gamblers Rd #2
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Saturday, August 9, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers Rd #2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 16024 Her o L. Chamberland 46.08 2 1 2 5 30 60

16003 Ten A Pierre 43. 74 0 2 4 3 25
3 Q 16028 Varsity K. d enent 44. 62 1 1 5 4 30 61
2 Q 16004 River (M) D. McCormi ck 46. 61 2 1 3 7 30 65
16020 Rue M Mller 47. 60 1 0 4 4 23
Q 16036 Allie D. McCormi ck 45. 82 1 1 3 6 30 57
20001 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 52.12 2 1 4 6 37
1 Q 16032 Ben L. Medcraft 43. 57 2 2 2 5 30 65
16034 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 42. 39 0 1 6 5 28
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20031 Uno C. Wntworth Absent
2 20008 M st er S. Billings 55. 96 2 0 2 6 26
3 20042 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e 0 2 2 5 21
1 20002 Jake J. Marcus 53.91 1 2 5 4 36
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12008 Beau C. Gess Absent
1 12010 Zel da S. Terzian 55. 87 2 0 2 5 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 3
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Pl ace

1Q
2

Pl ace

Pl ace

3

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
8002 Haze
8008 Babs
8001 Zaya
8004 W1l ow
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
12004 Pr ana
12009 CGoode
12014 Tenpo
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
16027 Arrow
16030 Juno
16026 Sadi e
16018 D no
16014 Switch
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20032 Stella
20021 Dream
20040 Breezy
20036 Koko
20017 Reacher
20015 Pet ey
20026 Siren
20028 Sam
20010 Scri mmage
20038 Kan Du

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Masters Gamblers Rd #2

19 seconds
Handl er

Mol enaar
W r ant
W r ant
St ephens

WD

18 seconds
Handl er

B. Szczygi el
P. Ayers
L. Thi bodeau

18 seconds
Handl er

Moffroid
Fitch
Baker
Labriol a
Roger s

AZIOWA

17 seconds
Handl er

Corriveau
Whodsi de
Sul I'i van
Johnson
von Trapp
Howe

Mar cus

Cr awshaw
d enment
Howe

ARz AD=eZzL

Mast er s
Ti me

44.82
56. 72
52.09
50. 67

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
50. 84
47.13

Mast er s
Ti me

56. 68
Absent
Absent
47. 03
56. 49

Mast er s
Ti me

56. 57
No Ti e
Absent
45. 84
Absent
57. 26
54. 17
54. 30
43. 97
49. 74
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8 inch Judge:

7Pt

O O oo

7Pt

N

7Pt

7Pt

NN PEF O

5pt

N WO

5pt

o

5pt

5pt

PP NDNW

3Pt

o b~ 01 W

12 inch Judge:

3Pt

16 inch Judge:

3Pt

20 inch Judge:

3Pt

N

W oaN W

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
4 30

4

4

4

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
4

3

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
4

5

7

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
6

5

8 30

5

4

4

5

7

Scor e

68
34
26
27

Score

24
30

Scor e

11

25
27

Scor e

29
30

69

29
33
34
39
28



20018 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 47.24 2 1 3 6 34
20043 Twig S. Bixler 47.20 1 1 3 6 27
20004  Angel W Crawshaw 45. 70 0 4 3 6 35
4 20006 Ska K. Gstiguy 55.21 2 2 3 8 41
20029 Reny M Mller 53. 93 0 0 4 7 19
20030 Saber K. Smith 44.72 1 2 4 5 34
2 Q 20024 Ki er an L. Medcraft 46. 99 2 2 2 5 30 65
3 Q 20025 Rebel J. Johnson 44,12 2 0 3 6 30 59
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 24004 Ryder D. Barlics 48. 64 0 2 3 5 24
1 Q 24001 Rem D. Barlics 44,72 0 2 3 7 30 56

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 1
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D st ance:
Pl ace

20008
20002

2 Q
1Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q 12001

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 16032
3 16028
16011

228 yards
Arnband Cal

224 yards
Arnband Cal

228 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

M st er
Jake

Name

Ant hem

Name

Ben
Varsity
G oovee

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 9, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

63 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings
J. Marcus

62 seconds
Handl er

D. Lonbard

60 seconds
Handl er

Medcr af t
d enent
Duf f

O<AxrF

1 16005 Rupee Anct i

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Everyone
Ti me

59. 75
43. 05

Everyone
Ti me

42.59

Everyone
Ti me

44. 65
51. 49
Absent
60. 02
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20 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

0.02

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

0

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
1 0
0 1
0 0

o

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00
20. 00

0.02



D stance: 220 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8008 Babs

1 8004 W1l ow

2 8002 Haze

D stance: 220 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 12014 Tenpo

3 12013  Wck

2 12002 Ti f fany

D stance: 224 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 16035 Max
16026 Sadi e

2 16014 Switch

1 Q 20022 St ar

D stance: 228 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20037 True
20028 Sam
20040 Breezy

3 20038 Kan Du
20026 Siren

1 Q 20025 Rebe

2 Q 20024 Ki er an
20018 TaB

4 20010 Scri mmage
20009 Glles
20006 Ska
20014 G uf f

Saturday, August 9, 2025
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

62 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
M Wrant 45. 85
B. Stephens 61. 07
R Mol enaar 47. 00
60 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 51. 68
D. Lonbard 55. 46
L. Thi bodeau 49. 30
59 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
A Pierre 53.50
C. Baker Absent
K. Rogers 57.91
H. Adans 38. 93
57 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
A. Shyne No Ti e
W Crawshaw No Ti e
M Sullivan Absent
K. Howe 44. 31
J. Marcus No Ti e
J. Johnson 43. 28
L. Medcraft 44. 11
P. Kinel Pellet Absent
K. C enent 44, 37
N. Hought on 71. 68
K. Gstiguy 43. 21
A. Shyne No Ti e
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8 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

14. 68

Judge:

R

N

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

0

o

O O oo

O R kP

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 1
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
1 0
1 0
Kelly El'y
S F
1 0
1 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 3
2 0
0 0

o

o o

o

OO oOor o =

= O OO

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
20. 00

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

10. 00
89. 68
15. 00
Elim



20004  Angel

SCT: 60 seconds
Nane Handl er

D stance: 228 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 24003 Banner H. Adans

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

W Crawshaw

No Time

Everyone 24 inch
Ti me TFI ts
41. 84

- 34-

Judge:
R

0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
2 0

E

0

Elim

Scor e

15. 00



